
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2024 NÃO SÉNIORES - Lisboa

Sub13 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 45 45 90

2 24210 Manuel Silva Leandro CDCE 35 35 70

Sub13 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 60 35 95

2 24376 Clara Carvalho Formiga GDS 45 35 80

3 22370 Catarina Ferreira Martins SCBL 60 60

4 23697 Lyannii Abreu Djaló APA 50 50

5 24220 Maria Tavares Magalhães APA 35 15 50

6 24029 Catarina Mesquitela Lima CAO 20 15 35

7 24405 Leonor Neto Reis GDS 25 25

7 23690 Eva Reis Cerejeira GDS 25 25

9 24457 Maria Ferreira Lima APA 15 15

9 24421 Diana Henriques Bandeira SFRUA 15 15

9 24361 Carolina Mendes Simões TCA 15 15

9 24368 Iris Oliveira Figueiredo TCA 15 15

Nome

Nome



Sub13 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

Sub13 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 45 45 90

2 24029 Catarina Mesquitela Lima CAO 45 40 85

3 24376 Clara Carvalho Formiga GDS 35 35 70

4 23697 Lyannii Abreu Djaló APA 60 60

4 22370 Catarina Ferreira Martins SCBL 60 60

6 24220 Maria Tavares Magalhães APA 35 20 55

7 24405 Leonor Neto Reis GDS 45 45

8 24421 Diana Henriques Bandeira SFRUA 40 40

9 23690 Eva Reis Cerejeira GDS 35 35

10 24457 Maria Ferreira Lima APA 20 20

10 24361 Carolina Mendes Simões TCA 20 20

10 24368 Iris Oliveira Figueiredo TCA 20 20

Sub13 Pares Mistos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23724 Guilherme Alves Coelho ESMA 45 45 90

2 24210 Manuel Silva Leandro CDCE 35 35 70

Sub13 Pares Mistos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 45 45 90

2 23697 Lyannii Abreu Djaló APA 35 35

3 24220 Maria Tavares Magalhães APA 35 35

Nome

Nome

Nome

Nome


